
Year 11 Exams and Revision Timetable pre May Half Term 2024 

Full attendance is expected from all students until half term. 

When not in an exam, students should attend all lessons/targeted revision sessions – shown 

below.   
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Mon 13th May English Literature 
B Science 

RS Revision 
French History 

Tue 14th May French Listening English Science Maths 

Wed 15th May 
History 1 Science D D 

Maths RS Revision Geography Computer Science 

Thu 16th May Maths 1 – non calc Science Religious Studies 2 

Fri 17th May Chemistry 1 English Geography 1  

 

  Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5 
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Mon 20th May  English Literature English Maths Comp Sci 

Tue 21st May Maths Physics 
D D English 

French  Computer Science 

We 22nd May Physics 1 
Science A Independent  

PE PE 

Thu 23rd May English Language English B B 

Fri 24th May French - Writing Science C C 

 

Subject Date/Time Room Staff 

RS 4 x sessions Hall RS staff 

French Mon 13th p3 MFL1/2  JFO/JEJ 

History Mon 13th p4 Hall KJP/ML 

Geography Wed 15th p3 Hall JRS/SW 

Comp Sci Mon 20th p5  TBC 

Physics Tues 21st p2 Hall JAC/CGW 

French Tues 21st p3 Hall JFO/JEJ 

PE Wed 22nd p3 Hall JW 
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Mon 6th May Bank Holiday 

Tues 7th May Maths RS Revision D D English 

Wed 8th May Science Maths Science A RS revision 

Thu 9th May Religious Studies 1 English 
B B 

Drama 

Fri 10th May Biology 1 Science C C 

Full year group exam 

Option exam 

Full year group revision 

Option revision 


